Docusign Envelope ID: 68F571CE-BEF7-44A6-B754-C7196CD043EF

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: PGAL, Inc Contract No. 2024-337
14135 Midway Rd. Contract: Architectural Services for
Addison, TX 75001 Collin County Courthouse Addition

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT
1 Addition of landscape master planning services for the Collin County Justice
Center campus located at 2100 Bloomdale Rd., McKinney, TX.

$43,400

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in
writing signed by both parties.

Original (contract sum) was: $ 14,151,187.00
Net Change to Amendments

Amendment No. 1 $ 43,400.00
Total amendments to date: $ 43,400.00
The new (contract sum) including this Amendment will be: $ 14,194,587.00

Amendment No. One (1) has been accepted and authorized on_6/2/2025 by authority of the Collin County
Commissioners Court by Court Order No._2025-515-06-02_, to be effective on 6/2/2025.

ACCEPTED BY:
DocuSigned by:
9@0(/—\ Midudle (fharmoski
l SIGNATURE ] B
Paul D. Bonnette Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)
TITLE: Principal TITLE:  PURCHASING AGENT

DATE: 5/20/25 6/12/2025




Docusign Envelope ID: 68F571CE-BEF7-44A6-B754-C7196CD043EF

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2025-246-03-10

Amendment No. 1 Court Order No. 2025-515-06-02 Summary Add Landscape master planning services
Amendment No. 2 Court Order No. Summary
Amendment No. 3 Court Order No. Summary




